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Red Division

Albertabeef

Gorilla

Fever's Break

Wildcat Dynasty Football

Blue Division

Swiftly Sinking
JW-Gold Label
Burrowed Time
Toffia DieNASTY Vampires

White Division

ThatsNoMoon
95 Degrees
Scout Dogs
Maxx Forever 15

Total Points

ThatsNoMoon

Fever's Break

Swiftly Sinking

Gorilla

Scout Dogs

Burrowed Time

Maxx Forever 15

95 Degrees

Albertabeef

JW-Gold Label

Toffia DieNASTY Vampires
Wildcat Dynasty Football
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373.40
348.90
347.45
342.20
327.25
317.45
317.45
313.45
304.90
277.15
272.35
271.95
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

DIV
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

PF
262.60
240.50
239.20
212.30

PF
248.60
226.10
217.25
215.20

PF
264.55
261.70
257.75
225.20
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PA
241.20
242.30
232.60
238.50

PA
237.30
232.75
231.05
206.05

PA
245.70
237.25
300.90
225.35

PTS
304.90
342.20
348.90
271.95

PTS
347.45
277.15
317.45
272.35

PTS
373.40
313.45
327.25
317.45
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